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Today's Discussion

 Have current economic conditions changed the balance between supply and 
demand power…and the case for competing or collaborating with suppliers?

 How are companies dealing with their suppliers?

 How many key suppliers should companies have…and how do they decide who is 
key?

 What does it take to have an effective collaboration capability?

Share results from our Key Supplier Collaboration survey
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Current market conditions create an opportunity for 
companies to address their cost structure

14,338
14,374

14,498

14,547

14,347

14,178
14,151

14,266

2.1%

-0.7%
1.5%

-2.7%

-5.4%

-6.4%

-0.7%

2.8%

8.0%

6.0%

4.0%

2.0%

0.0%

2.0%

4.0%

$13,900 

$14,000 

$14,100 

$14,200 

$14,300 

$14,400 

$14,500 

$14,600 

2007-IV 2008-I 2008-II 2008-III 2008-IV 2009-I 2009-II 2009-IV

Gross domestic product ($B) Gross domestic product (% change from preceding period)

U.S. Gross Domestic Product ($B)

Source: Bureau of Economic Analysis December 2009 



A.T. Kearney 08/04/2009 4

• Revenue stability/growth opportunities

• Competency development 

• Brand enhancement

Today’s economy has increased demand power

Demand and supply power 

•Category criticality and/or depth of 

relationships

•Supplier risk / viability

•Number of credible suppliers

•Split of market shares among 

suppliers

Factors driving supply power

Factors driving demand power
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How are you dealing with your suppliers?
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Sample Best Practices

Optimization / Expressive 
Bidding

Reverse Auctions

Target Price Reductions

Supplier Consolidation

Leverage

Strategic Alliance

Tiered Sourcing

Supplier Development

Project Based Partnership 

Collaboration
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Companies expect collaboration to grow 8X faster than 
sourcing

Value from Sourcing and Key Supplier Collaboration

27%

68%

89%

0%25%50%75%100%

3 years ago

Now

3 years from now

Derived Value from Sourcing 

(% of respondents who selected high)

Derived Value from Collaboration 

(% of respondents who selected high)

Time Period

Frequency (%)

11%

23%

80%

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

Frequency (%)

Are we wasting a crisis?

Source: A.T. Kearney Key Supplier Collaboration Survey, 2008 - 09
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Number of Strategic Suppliers

Most companies have fewer than 20 key suppliers
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What are the most common criteria?

Source: A.T. Kearney Key Supplier Collaboration Survey, 2008 - 09
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Few companies have a comprehensive supplier 
collaboration capability

Key Collaboration Capabilities (not consistent)

44% 41%

20%

50%

34%

7%

41%

25%

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

Segmentation
Exec. 

Sponsor

Systematic 

Process

Focused 

Staff 

Cross-

functional 

Teams

Gain -

sharing 

Method

Supplier 

Score-

cards

Supplier 

Summits

Source: A.T. Kearney Key Supplier Collaboration Survey, 2008 - 09
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…this is primarily due to a lack of resources (with the 
appropriate skills and process know how)

Barriers to launching a collaboration program

Common Determinants
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How do we gain control over these barriers?

Source: A.T. Kearney Key Supplier Collaboration Survey, 2008 - 09
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Phase II: Getting It Done

1 to 1 Initiatives

Track A

- Or 
-

“Supplier Centric Approach”

“Community Approach”Track A/B
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1 to 1 Initiatives

1 to Many 

“Theme based”

1 to Many 

“Theme based”

1 to 1 Initiatives
1 to 1 Initiatives

Organize for Success
Key 

Enabler

Best practice is to establish a company wide process to 
drive value from collaboration efforts

Assess Operating 
Model & Install
Key Enablers

Segment
Relationship

Base

A.T. Kearney Key Supplier Collaboration Approach

Complexity/Criticality
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